DAY

Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023

Mon 20 Mar, 2023

Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Mon 20 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023

Tue 21 Mar, 2023

Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Tue 21 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023

Wed 22 Mar, 2023

Wed 22 Mar, 2023

Wed 22 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023

Wed 22 Mar, 2023

Wed 22 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023
Wed 22 Mar, 2023

TIME

10:21 am
11:30 am
11:42 am
11:54 am
12:03 pm

12:21 pm

12:43 pm
12:46 pm
2:19 pm
2:25 pm
2:37 pm
2:40 pm
3:22 pm
3:37 pm
4:04 pm
4:49 pm
4:55 pm
5:01 pm
7:49 pm
7:55 pm
8:34 pm
8:49 pm
9:10 pm
9:16 pm
9:28 pm
9:42 pm
8:39 am
10:03 am
10:57 am
11:21 am
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:06 pm
3:24 pm
3:36 pm
4:15 pm
4:54 pm
6:04 pm
7:25 pm
7:37 pm
7:55 pm
8:01 pm
8:13 pm
8:19 pm
9:01 pm
9:07 pm
9:32 pm

9:41 pm

9:59 pm
10:10 pm
9:53 am

10:46 am

11:07 am

11:13 am
11:25 am

11:46 am

11:49 am
12:17 pm
12:31 pm
4:36 pm
9:00 pm

Class

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Age Division Dance Form Category AGE ENTRY #

Junior
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Teen
Teen
Mini
Teen
Teen

Teen
Teen
Senior
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Teen
Teen

Teen
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior
Teen

Teen
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior
Teen
Senior
Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Tap
Open
Tap
Ballet
Tap

Musical Theatre

Hip Hop

Open
Open
Open
Musical Theatre
Jazz
Jazz
Hip Hop
Pointe
Pointe

Contemporary
Contemporary
Jazz
Acro
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip Hop
Lyrical
Ballet
Ballet

Lyrical

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz

Lyrical
Jazz

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Pointe
Contemporary
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Jazz

Ballet

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Tap

Hip Hop
Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary
Jazz

TERPSICHORE | EDMONTON (#1)

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio

Solo

Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio

12
15
17
17
18

10
12

17
17
18
12
13
13
9

14
15

13
13
16
13
17
17
17

10
10
13
15

15
15
17
17
17
14

15
15
18
18
17
14
18
18
15

15
17

17

17

17

15
18

17

18
17

117
140
144
148
151

157
164

210
212
216
217
231
236
245
260
262

336
338
351
356
363
365
369

413
441
459
467

505
507
533
537
550
563

605
609
615
617
621
623
637
639
647

650
656

726

743

750

752
756

763

764
773

DANCE NAME

BE HAPPY
FLY KOZAK
DRAGONFLY
GUARDIAN OF LIGHT
BOOGIE WONDERLAND

AGONY

THE JUMP OFF
AWARDS PRESENTATION & LUNCH
WE ALL KNOW
HYPNOTIZED
PRETENDING
MY TIME
FEELING GOOD
THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL
DIVA
ESMERALDA
THE GREATEST
AWARDS PRESENTATION & DINNER
SIX BELOW
I'M OKAY
SO WRONG
UNDERCOVER
HOLDING ON
IN THE DARKNESS
HAUNTING
AWARDS PRESENTATION & GOODNIGHT
SOL TO THE LEI
A MILLION DREAMS
MASQURADE
THE PHANTOM OF THE NIGHT
AWARDS PRESENTATION & LUNCH
SPARE CHANGE
THIS NIGHT
SPELL
NATURAL
FALLING APART
ADDICTED
AWARDS PRESENTATION & DINNER
THIS VERSION
SMALL LEAF
PRESS ZERO
SOMEONE ELSE
ELEGANCE
WANDERING GIRL
THE LEGEND, HERSELF
LET'S DANCE
SUPERNOVA

LA SYLPHIDE

SWEET DREAMS
AWARDS PRESENTATION & DINNER
TAKE ME TO CHURCH

I AM YOURS

DOG DAYS

REGULATORS
I'M NOT MAD

PLANS WE MADE

THE HUNTERS
DO YOU LOVE ME
AWARDS PRESENTATION & LUNCH
AWARDS PRESENTATION & DINNER
AWARDS PRESENTATION & GOODNIGHT

STUDIO CODE # DANCERS
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DANCERS

ADALYNN ANGELSTAD
SAWYER WARD
REAGAN PRICE

AISLINN FEDORCHUK
REAGAN PRICE

ADALYNN ANGELSTAD, MYA
ANGELSTAD

ADALYNN ANGELSTAD, MYA GOULD

HUNTER WARD
SERENA MALAKA
ROWAN STEPHENS
MYA GOULD
EDYNN EWART
MONIQUE EVJEN
MYA ANGELSTAD
EMERSYN LEHTO
PEYTON AMES

GIOIARUNCO
EDYNN EWART
KYLA GARRITANO
MONIQUE EVJEN
AISLINN FEDORCHUK
HUNTER WARD
SERENA MALAKA

SOLEI SARMIENTO
SOLEI SARMIENTO
MONIQUE EVJEN
TEAGAN WOLOSCHUK

TEAGAN WOLOSCHUK
PEYTON AMES
AISLINN FEDORCHUK
SERENA MALAKA
AISLINN FEDORCHUK
EMERSYN LEHTO

TEAGAN WOLOSCHUK
PEYTON AMES
ROWAN STEPHENS
MATTHEW BABA
AISLINN FEDORCHUK
EMERSYN LEHTO
ROWAN STEPHENS
MATTHEW BABA
PEYTON AMES

AISLINN FEDORCHUK, EMERSYN
LEHTO

MATTHEW BABA, SERENA MALAKA

SABRINA DIZY

MATTHEW BABA, AISLINN
FEDORCHUK

MATTHEW BABA, AISLINN
FEDORCHUK, REAGAN PRICE

SYLAR GARRITANO, HUNTER WARD
MATTHEW BABA, ROWAN STEPHENS

AISLINN FEDORCHUK, SERENA
MALAKA

MATTHEW BABA, ROWAN STEPHENS
MATTHEW BABA, SERENA MALAKA



